

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19530/2025

Ram Singh S/o Rampyare Lal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sumit Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

11/12/2025

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list
the matter on 02.01.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SAHIL SONI /6